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February 11, 1998
Ms. Fannie Lewis VIA CERTIFIED MAIL
Linadale Water Company NO. P 263 572 623

24901 Southeast Highway 42
Umatilla, Florida 32784

Re: Docket No. 971585-WU - Initiation of show cause proceedings against Linadale Water
Company for violation of Rule 25-30.110(3), F.A.C., Annual Report

Dear Ms, Lewis:

This letter serves to confirm receipt of your check for penalties in the amount of $912,
submitted in accordance with Order No. PSC-98-0019-FCO-WU. The amount was calculated
through January 30, 1998. However, the Order also directed Linadale to immedia<ly file the 1996
annual report. Until the annual report is filed, penalties will continue to accrue.

Please submit the annual report for 1996 to the Florida Public Service Commission, 2540
Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida, 32399-0850, by February 27, 1998.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (850) 413-6185.
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